
11/09/2016

Posicion Dorsal Nombre Club Categoria

1 71 FRANCISCO JAVIER JG BIKES RUTA LARGA

2 56 GORKA CC VALLE DE MENA RUTA LARGA

3 134 OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

4 29 IVAN BTT VILLA DE SALDAÑA RUTA LARGA

5 70 JAIME ARANZ INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA 03:20:00.000

6 97 GONZALO TRES MARES LA MILANA RUTA LARGA

7 40 ALFREDO DOMINGUEZ DEL ALAMO CC CAMORRITOS TEAM RUTA LARGA 03:28:00.000?

8 33 VICENTE GIL DEL REY CD MTB GUARDO RUTA LARGA 03:29:00.000?

9 34 DIEGO CD MTB GUARDO RUTA LARGA

10 93 ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

11 22 OSCAR 4 CAMINOS BTT RUTA LARGA

12 147 JOSE CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

13 37 JOSE IGNACIO CC EL CUBIO RUTA LARGA

14 73 CARLOS SAINZ BARQUIN LECHUZOS DEL PISUEÑA RUTA LARGA 03:36:00.000

15 50 JESUS CC AGUILARENSE RUTA LARGA

16 64 SERGIO FLYBOARD RACING TEAM RUTA LARGA

17 144 FERNADO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

18 157 FERNADO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

19 26 MARIANO AMD VALLADOLID RUTA LARGA

20 75 ALBERTO BTTROS RUTA LARGA

21 31 ALBERTO BTTROS RUTA LARGA

22 36 ALBARO CC AGUILARENSE-ALBERTO FERNANDEZRUTA LARGA

23 126 HARITZ ARANBURU HERNADEZ INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA 03:47:00.000

24 35 CARLOS CC LIEBANA RUTA LARGA

25 57 JOSE VICENTE CC VALLE DE MENA RUTA LARGA

26 122 JUAN ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

27 38 JOSE CARLOS BLANCO SIERRA CC EL CUBIO RUTA LARGA 03:52:45.410

28 52 DAVID CICLISMO PALENTINO RUTA LARGA

29 107 MIGUEL VENTEÑO DE CICLISMO RUTA LARGA

30 1 ALFONSO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

31 17 CARLOS MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

32 66 OSCAR LUIS HERRERA BTT RUTA LARGA

33 7 FERNANDO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

34 48 JUAN MANUEL CC NAVIEGO RUTA LARGA

35 123 MIGUEL INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

36 165 JOSE A. INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

37 45 DANIEL CC ABLOKE RUTA LARGA

38 104 IVAN VALDEOLEA EN MOVIMIENTO RUTA LARGA

39 76 ANGEL LOS MASTONS RUTA LARGA

40 77 RUBEN LOS MASTONS RUTA LARGA

41 162 LUIS VICENTE CC LA PALOMA RUTA LARGA

42 87 JOSE LUIS MTB GUARDO RUTA LARGA

43 92 JOSUE ROMAN SANTOS OVERBIKE RUTA LARGA 04:12:14.000

III MARCHA BTT FUENTE COBRE-TERRITORIO CERVERA

04:09:12.706

04:12:12.730

04:12:13.962

04:08:00.000

03:58:59.950

03:59:07.684

04:02:44.692

04:05:43.698

04:05:44.475

04:09:12.216

03:52:44.921

03:52:45.420

03:53:44.683

03:55:00.185

03:58:11.247

03:58:16.432

03:40:32.694

03:42:41.148

03:42:41.174

03:46:42.919

03:48:16.161

03:48:27.172

03:34:45.641

03:35:27.888

03:36:13.391

03:40:05.203

03:40:31.909

03:40:32.646

03:19:39.859

03:19:40.598

03:22:11.360

03:30:06.879

03:31:28.873

03:33:48.386

Tiempo

03:18:35.609

03:19:20.904

APARICIO ANDRES

GARCIA BUJAN

JORRIN

DIEZ ARTO

IBAÑEZ SANCHEZ

TEJADA RODRIGUEZ

CALAVIA

DOMINGUEZ DOMINGUEZ

VELASCO

MELENDEZ FERNANDEZ

ENCINAS ESCUDERO

FRANCO

CABEZA LOPEZ

CRESPO PEREZ

DE PRADO LOSADA

SANTAMARIA MARTIN

IBAÑEZ VAÑES

DIEZ VILDA

VILLAR FERNANDEZ

LECIÑANA

GANGEL GARCIA

ORTIZ ORTIZ

FERNANDEZ BLANCO

HERNANDEZ MARTIN

PEREZ ROLDAN

FRANCO VAZQUEZ

PARDO

CAMPILLO COSGALLA

FERNADEZ GUTIERREZ

COSGAYA GARCIA

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ

SAINZ CANTON

GARCIA HUMARA

Apellido

SAN MARTIN MEDINA

PEREDA DE LOZAR

GUTIEZ ZAMORA



44 110 JUAN DIEGO VIEJAS GLORIAS ALAR DEL REY RUTA LARGA

45 47 ADOLFO CC LIEBANA RUTA LARGA

46 109 CESAR VIEJAS GLORIAS ALAR DEL REY RUTA LARGA

47 139 ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

48 41 ENRIQUE CC CAMORRITOS TEAM RUTA LARGA

49 39 MARCOS CC CAMORRITOS TEAM RUTA LARGA

50 42 ANTONIO CC CAMORRITOS TEAM RUTA LARGA

51 81 JILIO CESAR MASTONS RUTA LARGA

52 28 JAVIER BIKE RIDERS RUTA LARGA

53 43 ANTONIO CC CAMORRITOS TEAM RUTA LARGA

54 142 RAPHA INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

55 63 FERNANDO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

56 101 JORGE VACEOS RUTA LARGA

57 12 JON MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

58 78 ORCARMAN LOS MASTONS RUTA LARGA

59 153 ENRIQUE INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

60 11 DIEGO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

61 19 JESUS INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

62 74 RAUL BTTROS RUTA LARGA

63 98 SANTIAGO TRIATLON ASTUDILLO RUTA LARGA

64 100 JOSE LUIS TRIATLON PALENCIA RUTA LARGA

65 51 ROBERTO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

66 145 RICARDO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

67 79 MIGUEL ANGEL MAS MADERA RUTA LARGA

68 80 CARLOS MAS MADERA RUTA LARGA

69 21 JAVIER 4 CAMINOS BTT RUTA LARGA

70 125 ALBERTO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

71 138 JUAN ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

72 136 ROBERTO DANIEL INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

73 103 OSCAR VALDEBIKE RUTA LARGA

74 27 LUIS ANGEL ASOCIACION DE MONTEDOBRA RUTA LARGA

75 49 JUANJO CC LIEBANA RUTA LARGA

76 148 IELTXU FERNADEZ LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA 04:51:00.000

77 96 FERNADO TRES MARES LA MILANA RUTA LARGA

78 19 JESUS DE FRUTOS MUR INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA 04:53:00.000

79 13 EDUARDO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

80 14 EDUARDO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

81 46 ANTONIO CC LIEBANA RUTA LARGA

82 72 JORGE INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

83 30 DIEGO BTT VILLA DE SALDAÑA RUTA LARGA

84 88 JUAN MTB GUARDO RUTA LARGA

85 151 CHIRS INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

86 135 JOSE MARIA AGUADO BERZOSA INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA 05:05:54.000

87 99 CESAR TRIATLON PALENCIA RUTA LARGA

88 166 LUIS CARLOS CICLISMO PALENTINO RUTA LARGA

89 89 DANIEL MTB GUARDO RUTA LARGA

90 86 SERGIO MTB GUARDO RUTA LARGA

05:03:21.770

05:05:53.605

05:16:00.000?

05:16:18.356

05:18:54.112

05:18:56.423

04:52:41.670

04:54:39.314

04:54:41.309

04:56:03.810

04:56:07.581

04:59:42.680

04:41:50.835

04:44:12.797

04:45:35.290

04:45:47.577

04:46:17.807

04:48:04.165

04:33:08.327

04:35:34.791

04:37:03.803

04:37:22.542

04:37:22.801

04:37:25.533

04:30:42.251

04:30:43.829

04:30:46.512

04:31:33.600

04:31:33.540

04:31:56.290

04:22:30.736

04:24:57.741

04:25:06.742

04:27:31.747

04:29:13.264

04:30:29.258

04:18:43.659

04:18:46.900

04:21:49.487

04:21:49.987

04:21:50.286

04:21:51.734

04:18:18.570

04:18:20.461

ROJO AYUSO

GARCIA

GONZALEZ GARRIDO

LIEBANA ALLENDE

MOLLEDO JUAREZ

PELAZ ZURDO

ROLDAN

HERAS

PEREZ OROPESA

CAMPILLO COSGALLA

ALVAREZ GARCIA

FRANCO CALLEJA

ALVAREZ MONGE

MOYA VIVEROS

VOLADO AGUIRRE

FUENTE DIEZ

SECO

RODRIGUEZ ZALAMA

GARCIA GARCIA

RUIZ GONZALEZ

CACERES REVUELTA

NAVARRO HERRERO

DIEZ SAN MARTIN

BAÑOS GOMEZ

RUESGA COLLADO

DE FRUTOS MUR

SANABRIA SEVILLANO

BARTOLOME GARCIA

CAMPO MENDEZ

JIMENEZ IDALGO

VALLEJO MANCEBO

NEBREDA

LOPEZ ORTEGA

PEREZ YURRITA

PEREZ GARCIA

FERNADEZ

RUBIO RAMIRO

CASADO ESTEBAN

GALIANO JIMENEZ

GUATI GARCIA

ARREAL CARDEÑOSO

ANDRES MENGUAL

SOBERON BEDOYA

FERNADEZ GONZALEZ



91 141 OSCAR INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

92 44 CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

93 154 ALFREDO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

94 84 EUGENIO HUELGA MONTEDOBRA RUTA LARGA 05:22:35.000

95 67 DAVID HERRERA BTT RUTA LARGA

96 82 RUBEN MOLBIKE TEAM RUTA LARGA

97 62 JOSE MANUEL DREAM ENERGY RUTA LARGA

98 83 RUBEN MOLBIKE TEAM RUTA LARGA

99 116 IVAN INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

100 55 ALEJANDRO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

101 102 AGUSTIN VALDEBIKE RUTA LARGA

102 155 CARMELO PARDO NARGANES INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA 05:44:17.000

103 8 QUICO MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

104 90 ALBERTO MTB GUARDO RUTA LARGA

105 132 CARLOS INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

106 150 MIGUEL ANGEL INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

107 149 RODRIGO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

108 61 JUAN CARLOS DAÑAOS REFORMAS IRSA RUTA LARGA

109 60 CESAR DAÑAOS BANDA CICLISTA RUTA LARGA

110 130 JONATHAN INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

111 133 FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

112 65 ISAAC FUENTES CARRIONAS RUTA LARGA

113 24 ALBERTO 4 CAMINOS BTT RUTA LARGA

114 23 IVAN 4 CAMINOS BTT RUTA LARGA

115 15 RUBEN MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA

116 152 ROBERTO INDEPENDIENTE RUTA LARGA

117 3 ALEX MTB CERVERA RUTA LARGA 05:52:26.437

05:51:09.683

05:51:19.440

05:51:30.435

05:51:31.684

05:51:36.685

05:52:06.686

05:46:14.933

05:48:39.686

05:48:39.956

05:48:58.929

05:48:59.217

05:51:09.434

05:32:48.143

05:33:44.396

05:38:53.881

05:42:12.734

05:44:18.168

05:46:14.460

05:18:59.622

05:22:25.386

05:22:34.122

05:26:40.631

05:29:44.438

05:32:45.905

GONZLEZ PALACIOS

VELASCO CANTALEPIEDRA

MATARANZ SAN MIGUEL

FRAILO MENCIA

SANCHEZ ARRABAL

VEGA

MELENDRE REGALIZA

MELENDRE GÜEMES

BLANCO MECERREYES

CARCEDO VALDIVIESO

GUERRA GARCIA

QUIJADA CONDE

GONZALEZ BENITO

CABALLERO DE LA PIEDRA

VERGEL GAST

ARRIBAS CUBERO

DIEZ MORAS

DIEZ VEGAS

RODRIGUEZ ALONSO

CUESTA GUTIERREZ

FERNADEZ CAMARERO

ALMOHALLA DIEZ

BARRIO GUARDO

VEGAS LLANDRES

GONZALEZ GARCIA


